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A002367302 TAHIRA  PARVIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  487.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432457 SUSHREE  PRODHAN Female No  2 2 UR  5  481.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344161 NATASHA  PARVIN Female No  3 3 UR  2  479.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001275420 SUBHRAM  HAZRA Male No  4 4 UR  1  467.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001000643 SAGNIK  CHATTERJEE Male No  5 5 UR  1  464.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002300781 DISHA  GUPTA Female No  6 6 UR  24  461.00  99.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001961720 PARTHA SARATHI JANA Male No  7 7 UR  4  460.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001173103 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  8  1 8 SC  9  460.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002182073 TRINNI  PAUL Female No  9 9 UR  21  459.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002412996 SOMASHRI  DOLAI Female No  10 10 UR  5  456.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754680 BITTU  MANDAL Male No  10 11 UR  3  456.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000315816 AYAN  SANTRA Male No  11 12 UR  2  455.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001603981 MOUMITA GHOSH 

CHOWDHURY

Female No  12 13 UR  1  454.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241476 SNEHA  JYOTI Female No  13 14 UR  1  454.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001959696 RITAM  DAS Male No  14 15 UR  12  454.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001159054 SUMANA  SANA Female No  15 16 UR  1  453.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002151688 SANIA  PARVIN Female No  16 17 UR  1  453.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002003304 DIPAN  MANNA Male No  17 18 UR  1  448.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001637945 ANAY  HAZRA Male No  18 19 UR  10  446.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001158146 SOUMIK  MAITY Male No  19 20 UR  4  445.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000962545 AYUSH  JYOTI Male No  20 21 UR  15  444.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002049812 JISHNU  GOSWAMI Male No  21 22 UR  12  444.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001539961 PIYALI  BERA Female No  22 23 UR  3  443.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190101 ARNAB  SINHA Male No  23  2 24 SC  12  435.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001080018 SHIRINARA  BEGUM Female No  24 25 UR  1  434.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002225928 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  25  1 26 OBC-B  14  434.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274566 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  26  2 27 OBC-A  1  433.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000937963 SANBARTIKA  DAS Female No  27 28 UR  9  433.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073047 SOUMESWAR  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  28 29 UR  15  433.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001421681 RATNALI  MISHRA Female No  29 30 UR  9  431.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002233271 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  30  3 31 SC  6  431.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001544241 NEHA  SANA Female No  31 32 UR  15  431.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001073940 SAMPRITI  MANNA Female No  32 33 UR  3  429.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766721 AYSHIKI  JANA Female No  33 34 UR  3  427.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002427483 MOYUKH  SAMANTA Male No  34 35 UR  3  425.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934924 RISHITA  RANA Female No  35  2 36 OBC-B  1  425.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001431524 SNIGDHA  PRADHAN Female No  36 37 UR  5  425.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540138 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  37  4 38 SC  5  424.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002434973 JAHIRUL  ABEDIN Male No  38 39 UR  24  421.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002010273 SUPRIYA  SINGH Female No  39 40 UR  17  421.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000758163 PIYASA  DEY Female No  40 41 UR  3  420.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715411 RITIKA  MAZUMDER Female No  41 42 UR  1  415.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002241597 AKASH  PRAMANIK Male No  42 43 UR  2  415.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297164 SUBHADIP  GHUKU Male No  43  5 44 SC  5  415.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002245013 SK MARUF ALI Male No  44 45 UR  1  415.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002313663 SNEHA  PANJA Female No  45 46 UR  2  414.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320851 SANGHITA  SINGHA Female No  46  6 47 SC  11  413.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667483 TANMOY  GAYEN Male No  47  7 48 SC  6  412.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363079 ARITRA  KAYAL Male No  48  8 49 SC  11  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002116113 AKASH  SANTRA Male No  49 50 UR  7  412.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985758 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  50  3 51 OBC-A  5  411.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001846076 SOUMYADIP  MAITY Male No  51 52 UR  4  411.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141004 KARISHMA  KHATUN Female No  52 53 UR  3  408.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001200274 MOUPIA  DAS Female No  53 54 UR  4  408.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001009542 SUBHAJIT  PAUL Male No  54 55 UR  11  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974136 KANSARI  MANNA Male No  54  3 56 OBC-B  7  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971124 DEBANSU  KAPRI Male No  55 57 UR  4  406.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001303947 SHATAVISA  HAZRA Female No  56 58 UR  1  405.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001931174 BISWAJIT  MALIK Male No  57 59 UR  9  404.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001901413 PRITAM  SAMANTA Male No  58 60 UR  4  403.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002357802 ANEEK  FADIKAR Male No  59 61 UR  2  400.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247017 PRANTIK  DANDAPATH Male No  59  9 62 SC  2  400.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371727 SHIBAM  MISHRA Male No  60 63 UR  1  400.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875502 NILANJANA  SWARNAKAR Female No  61  4 64 OBC-B  10  397.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101734 SYED TARIK JAMIL Male No  62 65 UR  2  396.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002213389 RITIKA  BAKSHI Female No  63 66 UR  22  395.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000567787 DHRUBESH  BHOWMICK Male No  64 67 UR  4  395.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002232120 BEAUTY  BHOWMICK Female No  65 68 UR  2  394.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001280632 SUFENNURA  YEASMIN Female No  66 69 UR  16  394.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002022879 PARIJAT  GHOSH Male No  67 70 UR  4  392.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273544 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  68  5 71 OBC-B  3  389.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001971711 RAKI  CHOWDHURY Male No  69 72 UR  1  387.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001373016 SK IKBAL HOSSAIN Male No  70 73 UR  3  386.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001457173 SUDIPA  KAR Female No  71 74 UR  3  386.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000240216 SARMISTHA  SAMANTA Female No  72 75 UR  4  386.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000378568 SHASWATI  KARAK Female No  73  10 76 SC  3  384.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001383017 SUCHANDRA  JANA Female No  74 77 UR  25  380.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002278780 MORSELIM  KHAN Male No  75 78 UR  19  379.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001541704 RAJ  HAIT Male No  76 79 UR  1  379.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001677322 BIRESWAR  DAS Male No  77 80 UR  23  377.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043286 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  78  4 81 OBC-A  6  377.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001132401 SOHOM  MUKHOPADHYAY Male No  79 82 UR  6  376.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595116 SARBAJIT  BAKULI Male No  80  6 83 OBC-B  2  374.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921431 SOUMYADIP  BURMAN Male No  81  11 84 SC  5  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041778 ARNAB  DAS Male No  82  7 85 OBC-B  10  373.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994038 SUCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  82  12 86 SC  5  373.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000402454 PRALAY  ROY Male No  83 87 UR  12  373.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000266759 DONA  MAJI Female No  84 88 UR  1  371.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073716 RUPSHA  MUKHERJEE Female No  85 89 UR  13  371.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001468007 SOMENATH  BOSE Male No  86 90 UR  16  371.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001128456 SOUMYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  87 91 UR  4  370.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001017077 ANKAN  DAS Male No  88 92 UR  13  363.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723540 SHABNAM  YEASMIN Female No  89  5 93 OBC-A  1  356.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001911362 SUBHADIP  MAITY Male No  90 94 UR  4  354.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001945823 SHYAMA PRASAD MANNA Male No  91 95 UR  8  354.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001899886 PRITISA  JANA Female No  92 96 UR  6  353.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001523181 DEBANJAN  PRAMANIK Male No  93 97 UR  12  348.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001446383 DEBOPRIYA  SAMANTA Female No  94 98 UR  6  342.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371072 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  95  6 99 OBC-A  4  342.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000144661 SK MD MUSTAFIZUR 

RAHMAN

Male No  96 100 UR  1  337.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000062696 DEBOPRIYO  GHOSH Male No  97 101 UR  1  333.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616820 AKASH  HAZRA Male No  98  13 102 SC  1  332.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002431294 ANUSHNA  PATRA Female No  99 103 UR  16  330.00  69.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130827 KUNTAL  SAMANTA Male No  100 104 UR  3  326.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283493 RANIT  MAJI Male No  101 105 UR  4  326.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks in (Chemistry)  [10+2 

Exam]

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002402508 DIPANJAN  DAS Male No  102  14 106 SC  14  322.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001039221 PAYAL  MIDDYA Female No  103 107 UR  8  320.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577980 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  104  1 108 EWS  1  320.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032286 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  105  7 109 OBC-A  4  319.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209727 SUKANYA  DHARA Female No  106 110 UR  20  312.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001903505 MONIDIP  CHAKRABORTY Male No  107 111 UR  3  312.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002369851 ANIKET  MONDAL Male No  108 112 UR  8  310.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002423203 ROSHAN  MAHATO Male No  109 113 UR  11  303.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342559 SOURYASREE  SAMANTA Male No  110 114 UR  4  301.00  50.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941354 KAZI  RABIA Female No  111  8 115 OBC-B  3  300.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000980566 PARNA  NAYAK Female No  112 116 UR  1  297.00  58.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420329 TANISHA  BACHAR Female No  113  15 117 SC  18  295.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002390621 RAJIV  KUMAR Male No  114 118 UR  16  271.00  48.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000831617 SK MUSTAK AHAMED Male No  115 119 UR  4  255.00  61.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002367302 TAHIRA  PARVIN Female No  1  1 1 OBC-A  1  487.00  97.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001274566 SOHANA  PARVIN Female No  26  2 2 OBC-A  1  433.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000985758 AYESHA  KHATUN Female No  50  3 3 OBC-A  5  411.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002043286 SK IMTIAZ HOSEN Male No  78  4 4 OBC-A  6  377.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723540 SHABNAM  YEASMIN Female No  89  5 5 OBC-A  1  356.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002371072 SK MOKARRAM HOSSAIN Male No  95  6 6 OBC-A  4  342.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002032286 SAKINA  KHATUN Female No  105  7 7 OBC-A  4  319.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002225928 SHUBHENDU  GHOSH Male No  25  1 1 OBC-B  14  434.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001934924 RISHITA  RANA Female No  35  2 2 OBC-B  1  425.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001974136 KANSARI  MANNA Male No  54  3 3 OBC-B  7  406.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001875502 NILANJANA  SWARNAKAR Female No  61  4 4 OBC-B  10  397.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001273544 BIPASA  PAUL Female No  68  5 5 OBC-B  3  389.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000595116 SARBAJIT  BAKULI Male No  80  6 6 OBC-B  2  374.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002041778 ARNAB  DAS Male No  82  7 7 OBC-B  10  373.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001941354 KAZI  RABIA Female No  111  8 8 OBC-B  3  300.00  71.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Exam]
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List Type: SC

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001173103 HIRON  BISWAS Male No  8  1 1 SC  9  460.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002190101 ARNAB  SINHA Male No  23  2 2 SC  12  435.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002233271 SUDIPTA KUMAR PARBAT Male No  30  3 3 SC  6  431.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001540138 SUBHAJIT  MONDAL Male No  37  4 4 SC  5  424.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002297164 SUBHADIP  GHUKU Male No  43  5 5 SC  5  415.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001320851 SANGHITA  SINGHA Female No  46  6 6 SC  11  413.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001667483 TANMOY  GAYEN Male No  47  7 7 SC  6  412.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001363079 ARITRA  KAYAL Male No  48  8 8 SC  11  412.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000247017 PRANTIK  DANDAPATH Male No  59  9 9 SC  2  400.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000378568 SHASWATI  KARAK Female No  73  10 10 SC  3  384.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001921431 SOUMYADIP  BURMAN Male No  81  11 11 SC  5  374.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000994038 SUCHISMITA  MONDAL Female No  82  12 12 SC  5  373.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001616820 AKASH  HAZRA Male No  98  13 13 SC  1  332.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402508 DIPANJAN  DAS Male No  102  14 14 SC  14  322.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002420329 TANISHA  BACHAR Female No  113  15 15 SC  18  295.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: EWS

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001577980 PRIYANSHU  KHANTA Male No  104  1 1 EWS  1  320.00  63.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


